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List of Activities

02:37 AM, Tue, Dec 30
6388 Janina Street, Robelfurt, CA, 41027 | Volkman-Rowe ((demo) Lamont Dooley)  | 235.003.1610 x2983
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Humberto Konopelski
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:25 AM, Tue, Dec 30
50990 Delena Roads, Port Freddieborough, CA, 06701 | (demo) Mohammad Kovacek  | (625) 275-4110 x5485
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Roseann VonRueden
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials
and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:01 PM, Tue, Dec 30
779 Daryl Ramp, Lake Tangela, CA, 08093-5924 | (demo) Bernard Barton  | (891) 550-5819 x08046
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Glennis Cole
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install"]
Lawn size: 1668

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:28 PM, Tue, Dec 30
17746 Kuvalis Mount, West Forrest, CA, 57067-9778 | Schaden-Bradtke ((demo) Maryjo Jacobson)  | 1-931-557-
8675 x174
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Roseann VonRueden
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


